TAIWAN ALPHA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.
Contact: sales@taiwanalpha.com
40 Channels Multi-Ganged Rotary Encoder
Specification
Angle of Throw 9°x 40 Channel
Rating 12 V DC 0.4A on load Max.
Operating Temperature -30 °C~60 °C
Withstand Voltage 250V AC, 1 minute
Rotation Torque 1.0 ± 0.3 kgf.cm
Insulation Resistance 100V DC 100MΩ Min.
Rotational Life 20,000 cycles (rotate 360° ccw and rotate 360° cw as 1 cycle)
How to order
Application
 Communication and others, etc.
Feature
 Durable with Multi-function control
RE236F – 20 – 35F – 40P735
Resolution
Code Output Signal Position Type
40P Binary Code 40-Position Type
Terminal Type
Shaft
Model
TAIWAN ALPHA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.
Contact: sales@taiwanalpha.com
40 Channels Multi-Ganged Rotary Encoder
Model Description
Model Terminal Type Switch Bushing Type Bushing Thread
RE236F-20 Horizontal Without Switch Ø 9mm 8mm With thread
Order Code Outline Drawing
RE236F-20
8
29.7
F
L
C0.5
23.2
12
.5
3.
0
30-0.7
9.2
0.9
M9*0.7
4.
5 6
9.
6
11
.6
3
Terminal 5 and 10 are common
terminal. Modules G is also
available upon request.
Back to top
30 -   0.9   HOLE
3.53.5
3.5
1613104 7
9.23.5
3.5
Mounting
surface
G3 G2 G1
P.C.B MOUNTING HOLE DETAIL
2
1